Contents

List of Figures
List of Tables
Preface

1 Utopian Thought in the Making of Green Futures
KARIN BRADLEY AND JOHAN HEDREN

PART 1
The Politics of Science

2 Anthropocenic Politicization: From the Politics of the
Environment to Politicizing Environments
ERIK SWYNGEDOUW

3 A Feminist Project of Belonging for the Anthropocene
J.K. GIBSON-GRAHAM

4 Utopianism in Science: The Case of Resilience Theory
JOHAN HEDREN

5 Why Solar Panels Don’t Grow on Trees: Technological
Utopianism and the Uneasy Relation Between Marxism and

Ecological Economics
ALF HORNBORG

PART 11
Transforming Politics and Planning

6 Politicizing Planning through Multiple Images of the Future
ULRIKA GUNNARSSON-OSTLING

23

38

101



vi

Contents

7  Mobility Transitions: The Necessity of Utopian Approaches
KAROLINA ISAKSSON

8 Utopian Desires and Institutional Change
MEIKE SCHALK

9  The Urban Park as “Paradise Contrived”
YLVA UGGLA

10 Globalism, Particularism and the Greening of Neoliberal
Energy Landscapes
TOM MELS

PART III

Changing Practices

11

12

13

14

15

Towards a Peer Economy: How Open Source and Peer-to-Peer
Architecture, Hardware, and Consumption Are Transforming
the Economy

KARIN BRADLEY

Autonomous Urbanisms and the Right to the City:
Squatting and the Production of the Urban Commons in Berlin
ALEXANDER VASUDEVAN

Utopianism in the Architecture of New Urbanism and
Cohousing
LUCY SARGISSON

Transition Delayed: The 1980s Ecotopia of a Decentralized
Renewable Energy System
MARTIN HULTMAN

R-Urban: Strategies and Tactics for Participative Utopias
and Resilient Practices
CONSTANTIN PETCOU AND DOINA PETRESCU

Contributors
Index

115

131

150

165

183

205

226

243

258

279
285



