Contents

	List of Tables	ix
	Preface	xi
1	Utopian Thought in the Making of Green Futures KARIN BRADLEY AND JOHAN HEDRÉN	1
P/	ART I	
T	he Politics of Science	
2	Anthropocenic Politicization: From the Politics of the Environment to Politicizing Environments ERIK SWYNGEDOUW	23
3	A Feminist Project of Belonging for the Anthropocene J.K. GIBSON-GRAHAM	38
4	Utopianism in Science: The Case of Resilience Theory JOHAN HEDRÉN	57
5	Why Solar Panels Don't Grow on Trees: Technological Utopianism and the Uneasy Relation Between Marxism and Ecological Economics ALF HORNBORG	76
PA	RT II	
Tr	ansforming Politics and Planning	
6	Politicizing Planning through Multiple Images of the Future ULRIKA GUNNARSSON-ÖSTLING	101

vi	Contents	
7	Mobility Transitions: The Necessity of Utopian Approaches KAROLINA ISAKSSON	115
8	Utopian Desires and Institutional Change MEIKE SCHALK	131
9	The Urban Park as "Paradise Contrived" YLVA UGGLA	150
10	Globalism, Particularism and the Greening of Neoliberal Energy Landscapes TOM MELS	165
PA	RT III	
Ch	anging Practices	
11	Towards a Peer Economy: How Open Source and Peer-to-Peer Architecture, Hardware, and Consumption Are Transforming the Economy KARIN BRADLEY	183
12	Autonomous Urbanisms and the Right to the City: Squatting and the Production of the Urban Commons in Berlin ALEXANDER VASUDEVAN	205
13	Utopianism in the Architecture of New Urbanism and Cohousing LUCY SARGISSON	226
14	Transition Delayed: The 1980s Ecotopia of a Decentralized Renewable Energy System MARTIN HULTMAN	243
15	R-Urban: Strategies and Tactics for Participative Utopias and Resilient Practices CONSTANTIN PETCOU AND DOINA PETRESCU	258
	Contributors	279
	Index	(8)